CEMENT WIREWOUND RESISTORS
(MIL TYPE LRW)
水泥電阻
MIL TYPE  LRW
Mil type lrw are made by winding the resistance wires
on the alkaliless ceramic cores, then coated with
noncorrosive,heat-proof and humidity-proof material.
Cement type is the one with special flameproof cement

10W 10 9 48 3.0 0.1~500Ω 500Ω~47KΩ
TYPE DIMENSION(mm) RESISTANCE  RANGE (Ω)
SQM H ± 1.5 W ± 1 S ± 1 Wire Wound MO
3W 25 12 9 0.1~50Ω 50~50KΩ
5W 25 13 9 0.1~50Ω 50~50KΩ
7W 39 13 9 0.1~500Ω 500~47KΩ
10W 51 13 9 0.1~500Ω 500~47KΩ
RESISTANCE  RANGE(Ω)
DIMENSIONS (mm) TYPE
POWER
RATING
(W)  Wire Wound  MO
L H W S H1 H2 P1 P2 P3 P4
SQZ-5 5 0.1Ω-100Ω 100Ω-50KΩ 27.0 9.5 9.5 15.0 24.0  9.5  4.0  2.0 5.0 1.4
SQZ-7 7 0.1Ω-500Ω 500Ω-50KΩ 35.0 9.5 9.5 22.5 24.0  9.5  4.0  2.0 5.0 1.4
SQZ-10 10 0.2Ω-500Ω 500Ω-50KΩ 48.0 9.5 9.5 35.0 24.0  9.5  4.0  2.0 5.0 1.4
SQZ-15 15 0.5Ω-500Ω  500Ω-150KΩ 48.0 12.5 12.5 32.5 34.5  15.0  7.0  6.0 10.0 2.7
SQZ-20 20  1Ω-50Ω  500Ω-150KΩ 63.5 12.5 12.5 45.0 34.5  15.0  7.0  6.0 10.0 2.7
SQZ-25 25  1Ω-50Ω  500Ω-150KΩ 63.5 12.5 12.5 45.0 34.5  15.0  7.0  6.0 10.0 2.7
SQM
※NOTE: values lower than 0.1 OHM and higher than 47K OHM are available upon request
SQZ
SQT

Voltage Withstanding 1,000V AC 1m
Insulation Resistance 500V megger
Load Life 70℃  on-off c
Moisture-proof Load Life 40℃ 95%RH o
Incombustibility 16 times of rate
SQHG SQH
※NOTE: Resistance up to 15Ω maximum for Non-Inductive type
RESISTANCE RANGE(Ω)
DIMENSIONS(mm)
TYPE
POWER
RATING
(W)
WIRE WOUND MO
L ± 2 H ± 1 W ± 1 S ± 1 H1±1 P1 ± 1 P2 ± 1 P3 ± 1 P4± 1 d
SQH-10 10 0.5Ω-500Ω 500Ω-50KΩ 48.0 10.0 10.0 33.0 21.0 12.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 4.0
SQH-15 15 1Ω-500Ω 500Ω-150KΩ 48.0 12.0 12.0 33.0 21.0 12.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 4.0
SQH-20 20 1Ω-500Ω 500Ω-150KΩ 63.7 12.0 12.0 42.0 24.0 12.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 4.0
SQH-30 30 1Ω-500Ω  75.0 19.0 18.0 56.0 30.0 17.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 4.0
SQH-40 40 1Ω-500Ω  90.0 19.0 18.0 68.0 30.0 17.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 4.0
SQH-50 50 1Ω-500Ω  90.0 19.0 18.0 68.0 30.0 17.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 4.0
DIMENSION(mm) RESISTANCE  RANGE (Ω)
TYPE
W ± 1 D ± 1 L ± 1 P ± 1 Wirewound MO
SPS-5 10 9 22 5 0.1Ω~50Ω     56Ω~50KΩ